
Full Governing Body 2023-24 
Inc. Declaration of Interests 
 

Name Email Start Date End Date Position 

Business 
Interest & 
Pecuniary 

interest 

Relative to 
Staff 

members 

Mark 
Robinson 

mrobinson@lythe.n-yorks.sch.uk 14/06/2021 13/06/2025 Chair 
Governor at 
another school 

No 

Sue Metcalfe smetcalfe@lythe.n-yorks.sch.uk 27/09/2021 26/09/2025  Vice Chair No No 

Wendy 
Norman 

 wnorman@lythe.n-yorks.sch.uk 01/02/2024 31/01/2028  No No 

Rev Malcolm 
Jackson 

 mjackson@lythe.n-yorks.sch.uk 18/09/2022 18/09/2026   No No 

Dani Calvert dcalvert@lythe.n-yorks.sch.uk 19/09/2023 18/09/2027  Staff Governor No Staff 

Lisa 
Armstrong 

 headteacher@lythe.n-yorks.sch.uk     No Staff 

Garry 
Johnson 

 headteacher@lythe.n-yorks.sch.uk 20/02/2024 19/02/2023    No Staff 

Sarah Prudom  sprudom@lythe.n-yorks.sch.uk 09/06/2023 08/06/2027   
Teacher at 
another school 

No 

 Kath 
Cornforth 

 kcornforth@lythe.n-yorks.sch.uk 
  

 13/12/2021 12/12/2025   
 TA at another 
school 

No 

Josie Owen jowen@lythe.n-yorks.sch.uk 08/10/2020 07/10/2024  No No 

Sheila Sloan sloan@lythe.n-yorks.sch.uk 12/07/2021 11/07/2025  No No 

 


